PLACING LAST NAME

1

O O 000 NN UL U B D WWNNBRE

=
o O

#10 HC Masters-52 Teams
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WATPA results summary Dec 24
#10 HC-59 Teams

James
Manning
Davis
Manning
Laverty
Manning
Harris
Smith
Davis
Manning
Dec
Pearce
Fletcher
Kilgour
Brass
Smith
Shalders
Smith
Broderick
Kilgour

Kilgour
Laverty
Noden
Smith
Fletcher
Laverty
Climas
Fletcher
Fletcher
Kilgour
Manning
Noden
Laurisson
Laverty
Fletcher
Pearce
Thompson
Watkins
Noden
Smith

FIRST NAME
Karly
Darren
Shelby
Jenny
Kylie
Darren
Ann
Rob
Shelby
Darren
Sarah
Lisa
Sharon
Sally
Gary
Rob
Lisa
Rob
Letiah
Sally

FIRST NAME
Sally
Kylie
Kerry-Lyn
Sherree
Clint
Kylie
Lindy
Clint
Sharon
Sally
Darren
Kerry-Lyn
Jamie
Kylie
Clint

Lisa
Angela
Leah
Kerry-Lyn
Rob

AMOUNT
WON
$ 241.00
$ 241.00
$ 181.00
$ 181.00
$ 120.00
$ 120.00
S 60.00
S 60.00

RV Vo S Vs RV o V2 T Vo S Ve V0 S V2 Vo Vo I Vo

AMOUNT
WON
$ 212.00
$ 212.00
$ 159.00
$ 159.00
$ 106.00
$ 106.00
S 53.00
S 53.00

R0 Vo N U RV Vo V) Vo V2 S Vo T Vo R Vo S Vo 8

POINTS
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POINTS
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TOTAL
TIME
95.07
95.07
93.96
93.96
99.52
99.52

107.27

107.27

103.84

103.84

105.67

105.67

107.52

107.52
44.43
44.43
49.74
49.74
52.63
52.63

TOTAL
TIME
101.01
101.01
113.54
113.54
119.18
119.18
112.62
112.62
113.59
113.59
52.25
52.25
50.51
50.51
57.82
57.82
49.48
49.48
53.29
53.29

TOTAL
CATTLE
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TOTAL
CATTLE
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#11 Rookie HC (2 Cap sorter)-77 Teams

PLACING LAST NAME

1

O O 000 N NOODO UL U AP WWNNBR

= e
o O

Benbow
Fletcher
James
Manning
Brass
Shalders
Moore
Taylor
Fletcher
Laverty
Climas
Fletcher
Benbow
Smith
Davis
Sjollema
Downie
Sibley
Downie
Laverty

#14 HC-60 Teams

PLACING LAST NAME

1

O O 00O NN UL U AP WWNNBRE

=
o O

Baker
Davis
Manning
Noden
Climas
Harris
Manning
Poulton
Poulton
Sibley
Broderick
Fletcher
Davis
Fletcher
Dec
Manning
Fletcher
Pearce
Brass

Watkins

FIRST NAME
Brooke
Clint
Karly
Darren
Gary
Lisa
Violette
Wayne
Clint
Kylie
Lindy
Clint
Brooke
Sherree
Shelby
Leanne
Shane
Lesa
Shane
Kylie

FIRST NAME
Edward
Shelby
Jenny
Kerry-Lyn
Lindy
Ann
Jenny
Dakota
Dakota
Lesa
Letiah
Clint
Shelby
Clint
Sarah
Jenny
Clint
Lisa
Gary
Leah

AMOUNT
WON
S 347.00
$ 347.00
$ 260.00
$ 260.00
$ 185.00
$ 185.00
$ 109.00
$ 109.00
98.00
98.00
87.00
87.00

RV Vo A ¥ Vo Y RV R ¥ SV R Ve R Ve IV 7

AMOUNT
WON
$ 245.00
$ 245.00
$ 184.00
$ 184.00
$ 122.00
$ 122.00
S 61.00
S 61.00

R Vo S Vs SRV 0 V2 T Vo S Vs Vo B V2 S Vo R Ve BV 8
1

POINTS
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POINTS

aal—‘l—\NNwwb-bU'IU'ImO\\l\IOOOOLDkD

TOTAL
TIME
100.16
100.16
110.05
110.05
107.28
107.28
108.72
108.72
104.71
104.71
108.3
108.3
109.06
109.06
92.82
92.82
55.38
55.38
44.03
44.03

TOTAL
TIME
117.02
117.02
112.58
112.58
100.58
100.58
109.16
109.16
98.25
98.25
111.12
111.12
58.8
58.8
56.72
56.72
53.35
53.35
30.44
30.44

TOTAL
CATTLE

TOTAL
CATTLE
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#2 Beginner Non HC-36 Teams

PLACING LAST NAME

1
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Bein
Langridge
Baker
Bein
Langridge
Thyne
Baker
Langridge
Heague
Kindred
Bein
Sjollema
Bein
Brown
Kindred
Langridge

All Levels HC-58 Teams
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Noden
Smith
Brass
Shalders
Fletcher
Kilgour
Langridge
Parminter
Bartlett Torr
Harris
Poulton
Shalders
Downie
Harris
Pearce
Thompson
Manning
Sibley
Apps
Laurisson

FIRST NAME
Narelle
Lynn
Tamsyn
Narelle
Lynn
Chloe
Tamsyn
Lynn
Jeany
Jenny
Narelle
Leanne
Narelle
Rachea
Jenny
Lynn

FIRST NAME
Kerry-Lyn
Sherree
Gary
Lisa
Clint
Sally
Chris
Eric
Warren
Ann
Dakota
Lisa
Shane
Ann
Lisa
Angela
Darren
Lesa
Melanie
Jamie

AMOUNT
WON
$ 184.00
$ 184.00
$ 110.00
$ 110.00
S 73.00
S 73.00

RV Ve U eV Vo Vo B V2 Vo S Vo T Vo
Ll

AMOUNT
WON
$ 237.00
$ 237.00
$ 177.00
$ 177.00
$ 118.00
$ 118.00
S 59.00
S 59.00

RV Vo S Vs RV o V2 T Vo S Vo Vo S V2 Vo Tl Vo I Vo 8
1

POINTS
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POINTS
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TOTAL
TIME
112.97
112.97
91.42
91.42
86.01
86.01
57.8
57.8
58.33
58.33
52.46
52.46
44.54
44.54
57.3
57.3

TOTAL
TIME
108.09
108.09
105.65
105.65
111.21
111.21
104.31
104.31
110.57
110.57
111.94
111.94
116.09
116.09
59.72
59.72
54.02
54.02
58.06
58.06

TOTAL
CATTLE
8
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TOTAL
CATTLE
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WH All Levels -82 Teams

PLACING LAST NAME
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Fletcher
Fletcher
Fletcher
Harris
Climas
Nixon
Andri
Campbell
Broderick
Thompson
Fletcher
Kilgour
Bein
Brennan
Downie
Harris
Bein
Fletcher
Harris
Laurisson

FIRST NAME
Clint
Sharon
Clint
Ann
Lindy
Emily
Fiona
Joanne
Letiah
Angela
Sharon
Sally
Narelle
Shelley
Shane
Ann
Narelle
Sharon
Ann
Jamie

Youth All Levels HC-13 Teams

PLACING LAST NAME

1
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Apps
Poulton
Brown
Lewis
Brown
Poulton

FIRST NAME
Matilda
Dakota
Jake

Molly
Heidi
Dakota

AMOUNT
WON
$ 268.00
$ 268.00
$ 201.00
$ 201.00
$ 142.00
$ 142.00
84.00
84.00
75.00
75.00
67.00
67.00

RO Vs ¥ YV R V2 N Vo S Vo T Vo S U BV R V2B V2 R V)

WON
$ 55.00
$ 55.00
S -
S -
S -
s

POINTS
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0.5

POINTS

2
2
1
1
0.5
0.5

TOTAL
TIME
92.58
92.58

111.34

111.34

109.17

109.17

105.71

105.71
110.1
110.1

102.95

102.95
48.62
48.62

47.7
47.7

49.48
49.48
50.01
50.01

TOTAL
TIME
90.45
90.45
80.48
80.48
26.93
26.93

TOTAL
CATTLE



